

Village of Peoria Heights Board of Trustees Special Meeting Agenda Tuesday, February 1, 2022 6:00pm

- Call to Order
- Pledge to the Flag
- Roll Call
- Comments from the Audience
- Approval of Ordinance 2022-1671; Providing for the issuance of \$1,665,000 Taxable General Obligation Bonds, Series 2022, of the Village of Peoria Heights, Peoria County, Illinois, for the purpose of refunding the Taxable General Obligation Bonds, Series 2016, of said Village, and providing for the imposition of taxes to pay the principal of and interest on said bonds
- Adjourn

Regular Departmental Committee Meeting to commence immediately after.

Agenda Posted January 28, 2021

Village of Peoria Heights Strategic Goals:

Support Neighborhoods & Vibrant Community

Thriving Business Community & Economy

Citizen & Customer FocusedPartner for Success



Village of Peoria Heights Departmental Committee Meeting Agenda Tuesday, February 1, 2022 6:00pm

- Call to Order
- Pledge to the Flag
- Roll Call
- Approval of Meeting Minutes from January 25, 2021
- Comments from the Audience
- Old Business:
- New Business:

•

- Miscellaneous Business
- Adjourn

Agenda Posted January 28, 2021

Village of Peoria Heights Strategic Goals:

- **G** Support Neighborhoods & Vibrant Community
- Thriving Business Community & Economy
- **†††** Citizen & Customer Focused
- Sector Partner for Success